BT PriceList

Section 12: Inland Private Circuits
Part 5: Service to Other Administrators

Annual Rentals

For 2Mbit/s circuits to Republic of Ireland () afixed charge of £39500.00 and aMain Link per Km or part Km charge
of £152.00 per annum applies.

For 2Mbit/s circuits to Channel Islands afixed charge of £28140.00and aMain Link per Km or part Km charge of
£194.00 per annum applies.

For 2Mbit/s circuitsto 1sle Of Man afixed charge of £10400.00and a Main Link per Km or part Km charge of £194.00

per annum applies.

For 2Mbit/s circuits to Kingston Upon Hull afixed charge of £6665.00and aMain Link per Km or part Km charge of
£461.00for the first 15 Km and an additional £194.00per Km or part Km for distances over 15 Km per annum applies.

The table below shows annual rental charges for High Bandwidth Megal.ine to Channel I1slands & Isle of Man.

Speed/Mbit/s Annual rental
Channel Islands Isleof Man
Fixed Per Kmor part Km Fixed Per Kmor part Km
Exc VAT Exc VAT Exc VAT Exc VAT

£(pa) £(pa) £(pa) £(pa)
34 192000.00 720.00 120000.00 720.00
45 240000.00 900.00 150000.00 900.00
155 554000.00 2070.00 347400.00 2070.00
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